Office of Greek Life
McKENDREE UNIVERSITY

McKendree University currently has five registered Greek Lettered Organizations.

Organization Affiliation President Lead Advisor Status
Alpha Delta Gamma AAI’ Fraternity Nang ngl Brian Brennan Bukaty Probation
Organization Duvendack
Kappa Larpbda Tota KAI Sorority Local Chapter Marlen Mendez Julia Hunt Active
(Clio) Garcia
Kappa Sigma Tau KXT Sorotity Local Chapter | Tori Brooksher Holly Sallee Active
Phi Beta Sigma DB Fraternity Og:gizzzlon Edward Hill IT Brent Reeves Probation
Sigma Sigma Sigma . National . . .
=3 PP Sorority o Erin Delmore Caitlyn Westfall Active
(Tri-Sigma) Organization

There is currently only one governing council present on campus at this time.

Council Name

Coordinator of Fraternity
and Sorority Life

President

Inter Greek Council 1IGC Kaylee Olmstead

. Calvin Wertman
Gaines

These are the only registered fraternities and sororities on campus at McKendree University at this time.

These groups are affiliated with, monitored by, and follow policies of the university.

In January of 2019, the Office of Fraternity and Sorority Life began an expansion with the Sorority

Delta Sigma Theta, Inc. A colonization
process is currently under review.

The university recommends not seeking membership with unrecognized groups. If a student chooses to join an unrecognized group, they
do so at their own risk of academic failure or difficulty and physical and emotional hazing.
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https://www.mckendree.edu/student-life/involvement/org/greek/alpha-delta-gamma/index.php
http://www.alphadeltagamma.org/
http://www.alphadeltagamma.org/
mailto:brian.duvendack18@mckendree.edu
mailto:brian.duvendack18@mckendree.edu
mailto:brbukaty@mckendree.edu
https://www.mckendree.edu/student-life/involvement/org/greek/kappa-lambda-iota/index.php
mailto:marlen.mendezgarcia18@mckendree.edu
mailto:marlen.mendezgarcia18@mckendree.edu
mailto:jnhunt@mckendree.edu
https://www.mckendree.edu/student-life/involvement/org/greek/kappa-sigma-tau/index.php
mailto:tori.brooksher17@mckendree.edu
mailto:hesallee@mckendree.edu
http://phibetasigma1914.org/
http://phibetasigma1914.org/
mailto:edward.hill15@mckendree.edu
mailto:breeves@mckendree.edu
https://www.mckendree.edu/student-life/involvement/org/greek/sigma-sigma-sigma/index.php
https://www.trisigma.org/
https://www.trisigma.org/
mailto:erin.delmore17@mckendree.edu
mailto:cwestfall@trisigma.org
mailto:kaylee.olmsteadgaines18@mckendree.edu
mailto:kaylee.olmsteadgaines18@mckendree.edu
mailto:crwertman@mckendree.edu
https://www.deltasigmatheta.org/

